PRESIDENT Eric W. Hamilton

VICE PRESIDENT Kelly Myers



TREASURER Dr. James Ball

DINNER CHAIR Steve Tuckerson

DELAWARE VALLEY CHAPTER NATIONAL FOOTBALL FOUNDATION AND COLLEGE HALL OF FAME

Schools, Parents/Guardians, Grandparents, Friends, Booster Clubs:

The **62nd Annual George Wah Scholar-Leader-Athlete Awards Dinner** hosted by the Delaware Valley Chapter of the National Football Foundation and College Hall of Fame will be held <u>Sunday</u>, <u>March 10, 2024</u> at the Princeton Marriott at Forrestal in Princeton.

The Stars of the program are the Scholar-Leader-Athletes of the Delaware Valley, chosen by their schools based on their achievements in academics, their community, and on the playing field.

In past years many parents, friends, relatives, booster clubs and local businesses have sought to take an ad in the event's Commemorative Souvenir Program Journal as a means of expressing their **congratulations and support** to their Scholar-Leader-Athlete. Samples of past ads are attached.

We can assist you with the design of your ad if you would like. Please feel free to give me a call at 908.625.8512.

The Souvenir Program Journal will be published in conjunction with the Awards Dinner to be seen by over 300 people. All proceeds go toward the scholarship fund. We are offering a discount ad rate for Friends and Family.

Family & Friends price:	Full Page - \$300 (normally \$400)
	Half Page - \$175 (normally \$275)
	Quarter Page - \$100 (normally \$165)

Please email your space reservation and ad copy to: kenfisherjr@aol.com

The deadline for an ad is Wednesday, February 21.

Please make your check payable to: Delaware Valley Chapter - NFFHF

Mail to: Delaware Valley Chapter - NFFHF c/o Ken Fisher Nassau Communications 650 Whitehead Road Lawrence, NJ 08648

Thank you for your support. See you on March 10.

Ken Fisher